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2025 Women · Womens 1st Grade

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 24 Mar 2025

Croom Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Fri 28 Mar 2025 19:50 CR1 Albion Park Railway Greys Darcey Kast
Susan Downes

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 24 Mar 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 29 Mar 2025 17:40
Ross
Robinson
Field

Figderra Fairy Meadow Katie Corbin
James Wright

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 24 Mar 2025

University of Wollongong

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires
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Sat 29 Mar 2025 17:40 University University Wests Illawarra Justin Reed
Wesley Johnston
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Round 2 · Week starting Mon 31 Mar 2025

Croom Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Fri 04 Apr 2025 19:50 CR1 Railway Greys University Darcey Kast
Justin Reed

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 31 Mar 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 05 Apr 2025 16:20
Ross
Robinson
Field

Wests Illawarra Fairy Meadow Emma McLeish
Ally Kellam

Sat 05 Apr 2025 17:40 George Kolsky
Field Figderra Albion Park Alexia Palin

Brendan Hurt
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 07 Apr 2025

Croom Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 12 Apr 2025 16:20 CR1 Railway Greys Wests Illawarra Cheryl Cohen
Brendan Hurt

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 07 Apr 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 12 Apr 2025 16:20
Ross
Robinson
Field

Fairy Meadow Albion Park David Robertson

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 07 Apr 2025

University of Wollongong

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 12 Apr 2025 16:20 University University Figderra Hayden Thomson
Sherree Delbanco
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Round 4 · Week starting Mon 21 Apr 2025

Croom Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 26 Apr 2025 
Played 2/6 CR1
6:30pm

13:40 CR1 Albion Park University Lauri Nyrhinen
James Quade

Sat 26 Apr 2025 15:00 CR1 Railway Greys Wests Illawarra Jack Adams
Brendan Hurt

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 21 Apr 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 26 Apr 2025 15:00
Ross
Robinson
Field

Figderra Fairy Meadow Tracey Shephard
Kobi Dyke
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Round 5 · Week starting Mon 28 Apr 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 03 May 2025 17:40 George Kolsky
Field Fairy Meadow Wests Illawarra Tracey Shephard

Sat 03 May 2025 17:40
Ross
Robinson
Field

Figderra Railway Greys David Robertson
Brendan Hurt

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 28 Apr 2025

University of Wollongong

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 03 May 2025 15:00 University University Albion Park James Quade
Susan Downes
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Round 6 · Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

Croom Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 10 May 2025 16:20 CR1 Railway Greys Fairy Meadow Jonathon Miller
David Robertson

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 10 May 2025 13:40
Ross
Robinson
Field

Figderra Albion Park Joshua Wright-Smith
Hayden Thomson

Sat 10 May 2025 16:20
Ross
Robinson
Field

Wests Illawarra University Kristine Lamplough
Kobi Dyke

Page 7 of 21 Accessed at 05 Jun 2025 at 21:09:47



Round 7 · Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Fri 16 May 2025 19:50
Ross
Robinson
Field

Fairy Meadow Railway Greys David Robertson
Darcey Kast

Sat 17 May 2025 15:00 George Kolsky
Field Wests Illawarra Albion Park Sherree Delbanco

Alexander May

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

University of Wollongong

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 17 May 2025 17:40 University University Figderra Brendan Hurt
Cherie Marsh
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Round 8 · Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Croom Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 24 May 2025 16:20 CR1 Railway Greys Figderra Wayne Billett
Tracey Shephard

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 24 May 2025 16:20
Ross
Robinson
Field

Wests Illawarra Albion Park Brandon Dyson
David Robertson

Sat 24 May 2025 17:40 George Kolsky
Field Fairy Meadow University Ally Kellam

Brendan Hurt
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Round 9 · Week starting Mon 26 May 2025

Croom Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Fri 30 May 2025 19:50 CR1 Albion Park Fairy Meadow Susan Downes
Anthony Gibson

Sat 31 May 2025 17:40 CR1 Railway Greys University Jack Adams
James Quade

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 26 May 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 31 May 2025 16:20
Ross
Robinson
Field

Wests Illawarra Figderra Wesley Johnston
Katie Corbin
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Round 10 · Week starting Mon 09 Jun 2025

Croom Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Fri 13 Jun 2025 19:50 CR1 Albion Park Railway Greys

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 09 Jun 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 14 Jun 2025 16:20
Ross
Robinson
Field

Wests Illawarra Figderra

Sat 14 Jun 2025 17:40 George Kolsky
Field Fairy Meadow University
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Round 12 · Week starting Mon 23 Jun 2025

Croom Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Fri 27 Jun 2025 19:50 CR1 Railway Greys Albion Park

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 23 Jun 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 28 Jun 2025 15:00 George Kolsky
Field Fairy Meadow Figderra

Sat 28 Jun 2025 16:20
Ross
Robinson
Field

Wests Illawarra University
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Round 13 · Week starting Mon 30 Jun 2025

Croom Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Fri 04 Jul 2025 19:50 CR1 Albion Park Figderra

Round 13 · Week starting Mon 30 Jun 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 05 Jul 2025 16:20
Ross
Robinson
Field

Fairy Meadow Wests Illawarra

Round 13 · Week starting Mon 30 Jun 2025

University of Wollongong

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 05 Jul 2025 17:40 University University Railway Greys
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Round 14 · Week starting Mon 07 Jul 2025

Croom Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 12 Jul 2025 17:40 CR1 Albion Park Fairy Meadow

Round 14 · Week starting Mon 07 Jul 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 12 Jul 2025 16:20
Ross
Robinson
Field

Wests Illawarra Railway Greys

Sat 12 Jul 2025 17:40 George Kolsky
Field Figderra University
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Round 15 · Week starting Mon 14 Jul 2025

Croom Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Fri 18 Jul 2025 19:50 CR1 Albion Park University

Sat 19 Jul 2025 16:20 CR1 Railway Greys Figderra

Round 15 · Week starting Mon 14 Jul 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 19 Jul 2025 16:20
Ross
Robinson
Field

Wests Illawarra Fairy Meadow
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Round 16 · Week starting Mon 21 Jul 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 26 Jul 2025 13:40
Ross
Robinson
Field

Fairy Meadow Figderra

Sat 26 Jul 2025 15:00
Ross
Robinson
Field

Wests Illawarra Railway Greys

Sat 26 Jul 2025 16:20
Ross
Robinson
Field

University Albion Park
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Round 17 · Week starting Mon 28 Jul 2025

Croom Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Fri 01 Aug 2025 19:50 CR1 Albion Park Figderra

Round 17 · Week starting Mon 28 Jul 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 02 Aug 2025 16:20
Ross
Robinson
Field

Fairy Meadow Railway Greys

Round 17 · Week starting Mon 28 Jul 2025

University of Wollongong

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 02 Aug 2025 16:20 University University Wests Illawarra
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Round 18 · Week starting Mon 04 Aug 2025

Croom Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Fri 08 Aug 2025 18:30 CR1 Albion Park Wests Illawarra

Sat 09 Aug 2025 16:20 CR1 Railway Greys Fairy Meadow

Round 18 · Week starting Mon 04 Aug 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 09 Aug 2025 17:40
Ross
Robinson
Field

Figderra University
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Round 19 · Week starting Mon 11 Aug 2025

Croom Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Fri 15 Aug 2025 19:50 CR1 Albion Park Wests Illawarra

Round 19 · Week starting Mon 11 Aug 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 16 Aug 2025 16:20
Ross
Robinson
Field

Figderra Railway Greys

Round 19 · Week starting Mon 11 Aug 2025

University of Wollongong

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 16 Aug 2025 15:00 University University Fairy Meadow
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Round 20 · Week starting Mon 18 Aug 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 23 Aug 2025 16:20
Ross
Robinson
Field

Fairy Meadow Albion Park

Sat 23 Aug 2025 17:40
Ross
Robinson
Field

Figderra Wests Illawarra

Round 20 · Week starting Mon 18 Aug 2025

University of Wollongong

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 23 Aug 2025 17:40 University University Railway Greys
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Round 21 · Week starting Mon 25 Aug 2025

Croom Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 30 Aug 2025 16:20 CR1 Railway Greys Albion Park

Round 21 · Week starting Mon 25 Aug 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 30 Aug 2025 17:40
Ross
Robinson
Field

Figderra Wests Illawarra

Round 21 · Week starting Mon 25 Aug 2025

University of Wollongong

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 30 Aug 2025 17:40 University University Fairy Meadow
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